
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Weber 6-I

Start 7-23-19
9 soil 9 Finish 7-24-19

23 clay/gravel 32
213 shale 245
44 lime 289
12 shale 301
42 lime 343
75 shale 418
105 lime 523 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                                       

Plugged 8/6/19                     
Ran 1” to 1050’ pumped in 
15sxs. Pulled up to 600’ 
pumped in 15sxs. Pulled up 
to 250’  filled well to surface 
30sxs. 60 sxs total

25 shale 548
127 lime 675
172 shale 847
30 lime 877
59 shale 936
32 lime 968
15 shale 983
6 lime 989

14 shale 1003
7 lime 1010
6 shale 1016
3 lime 1019
8 shale 1027
2 bkn sand 1029

32 shale 1061  
4 sandy shale 1065

15 shale 1080 T.D. dry
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